
CREEKSIDE HIGH SCHOOL 
2019 

Knights  
Golf Schedule 

 

Date   Day  Opponent   Site     Time 

August 14  Wednesday Menendez   Slammer & Squire Golf Course 4:00 

August 21  Wednesday Atlantic Coast   St. Johns Golf & Country Club 4:00 

August 26  Monday Fleming Island  Julington Creek Golf Club  4:00 

September 3  Tuesday Nease    The Palencia Club   4:00  

September 4  Wednesday County Championship Slammer & Squire   2:00 

September 5  Thursday Bolles / Episcopal  Marsh Landing Country Club  4:00 

September 9  Monday Episcopal JV   Cimarrone Golf Club   3:55 

September 11  Wednesday Ponte Vedra   TPC Valley    3:35 

September 16  Monday Fleming Island  Fleming Island Golf Club  3:30 

September 18  Wednesday Fletcher Invitational  Atlantic Beach Country Club    1:00 

September 23  Monday Bartram Trail   Julington Creek Golf Club  4:00 

September 26  Thursday Fletcher   Cimarrone Golf Club   3:55 

September 30  Monday Wildcat Invitational  Golden Ocala    8:30 

October 2  Wednesday Bolles    St. Johns Golf & Country Club 4:00 

October 7  Monday Oakleaf   Julington Creek Golf Club  4:00 

October 8  Tuesday Bartram Trail   St. Johns Golf & Country Club 4:30 

October 15  Tuesday District Tournament  Fleming Island Golf Club  TBA 

October 22  Tuesday Regional Tournament  Golden Ocala    TBA 

October 29-30  Tues-Wed State Tournament  Mission Inn Resort & Club  TBA 

 

 

Principal – Steve McCormick 

Athletic Director – Luke Marabell 

Head Coach – David Hudson 

Assistant Coach – Jim Bagnardi 


